930
drylin® N
low profile
guide
systems
931
drylin® N
low profile
guide
systems
Part number L a C4 A3 C5 = C6 h h1 K1* ly lz Weight
max. min. max. [mm4] [mm4] [g/m]
NS-01-17 2,000 17 60 – 20 49.5 5.5 0.9 M3 1,700 120 150
NS-01-27 3,000 27 60 – 20 49.5 9 1.1 M4 6,524 588 290
NS-01-40 3,000 40 60 – 20 49.5 8.7 1.3 M4 26,400 970 450
NS-01-80 4,000 80 150 40 25 99.5 11 1.5 M4 27,1200 2,900 1,140
Guide carriage – Dimensions [mm]
** Metal thread, *** Max. screw torque, **** in this catalog
For floating bearings please add the suffix “-LLX”, “-LLZ” or “-LLZ”
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/drylinN igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu

Table 02: Available floating bearings in mm
Schematic representation of floating bearings
LLZ  Floating in z-direction
LLY Floating in y-direction
LLYZ  Floating in yz-direction
Floating bearing NW-17 NW-27 NW-40 NW-80
LLY 0.6 0.45 0.4 0.6
LLZ 0.5 0.8 0.8 0.8
LLYZ Y = 0.6 | Z = 0.5 Y = 0.3 | Z = 0.4 Y = 0.4 | Z = 0.8 Y = 0.6 | Z = 0.8
Design:
one-piece
Design:
multi-part
Part number H ±0.35 A C C1 C2 A2 H2 K2** K3** K4** M*** Sp Dp Weight [g]
NW–02–17 6.0 9.6 20 20 14 – – – M3 – 0.8 2.5 5.0 1.7
NW-02-17P 6.0 9.6 20 20 14 – – – M3 – 0.8 2.5 5.0 1.7
NW-02-17-30 New! 6.0 9.6 30 30 18 – – – M3 – 0.8 2.5 5.0 2.4
NW-22-17-40 6.0 9.6 40 40 28 – – – M3 – 0.8 2.5 5.0 2.6
NW-01-27 9.5 14.0 40 30 20 – 1.2 M4 – – – – – 10.8
NW-11-27 9.5 14.0 34 30 20 – 1.2 M4 – – – – – 10.8
NW-01-27P 9.5 14.0 40 30 20 – 1.2 M4 – – – – – 10.8
NW-01-27-HT 9.5 14.0 40 30 20 – 1.2 M4 – – – – – 11.0
NW-02-27 9.5 14.0 40 30 20 – – – M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 12.5
NW-12-27 9.5 14.0 34 30 20 – – – M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 12.5
NW-02-27P 9.5 14.0 40 30 20 – – – M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 12.5
NW-02-27-HT 9.5 14.0 40 30 20 – – – M4 – – 5.0 6.5 13.0
NW-21-27-60P 9.5 14.0 60 60 20 – 0.7 M4 – – – – – 9.0
NW-22-27-60P 9.5 14.0 60 60 20 – – – M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 12.0
NW-11-27-80 9.5 14.0 80 76 60 – 1.2 M4 – – – – – 25.0
NW-12-27-80 9.5 14.0 80 76 60 – - - M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 25.0
NW-01-40 9.5 23.0 50 40 20 – 1.3 M4 – – – – – 30.0
NW-01-40P New! 9.5 23.0 50 40 20 – – – – – – – – 30.0
NW-11-40 9.5 23.0 52 40 20 – 1.3 M4 – – – – – 30.0
NW-02-40 9.5 23.0 50 40 20 – – – M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 30.0
NW-02-40P New! 9.4 23.0 50 40 20 – – – M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 30.0
NW-12-40 9.5 23.0 52 40 20 – – – M4 – 1.2 5.0 6.5 30.0
NW-02-80 12.0 57.0 80 68 56 45 – – – M4 1.2 – – 100.0
NW-12-80 12.0 57.0 83 68 56 45 – – – M4 1.2 – – 146.3
C2
C1
C
C4C5 C6